
 
Buchanan Baseball 

2024 Frosh Baseball Schedule 
Day  Date   Opponent   Site   Time 
Sat.  Jan. 27   Red Vs Blue   BHS                2:00 
Sat.  Feb. 3   Frontier Scrimmage  BHS              11:00 
Wed.  Feb. 21   Golden West                     BHS   3:30 
Sat.                      Feb. 24                              Liberty Bakersfield                        BHS                                  11:00 
Mon.   Feb. 26   Redwood                 BHS   3:30 
Wed.  Feb. 28   Lemoore                 LHS   3:30 
Mon.  Mar. 4   Edison                               EHS   3:30 
Wed.  Mar. 6   El Diamante                EDHS   3:30 
Sat.  Mar. 9   El Diamante Tourney (Champ) EDHS               10:00 
Thur.  Mar. 14   Clovis     BHS   3:30 
Mon.                   Mar. 18                             Madera                                            MHS                                  3:30 
Thur.   Mar. 21   Clovis West    BHS   3:30 
Sat.                      Mar. 23                             Chowchilla                          Sunnyside JV Field                      2:30             
Mon.                   Mar. 25                              Bullard JV                            Sunnyside Varsity Field           10:00 
Mon.               Mar. 25     Clovis West                         Sunnyside Varsity Field            12:15                                       
Tue.               Mar. 26   Redwood                            Sunnyside JV Field                      10:00      
Wed.               Mar. 27                              Rain Make up                                   
Thur.  April 4   Clovis North                BHS                3:30 
Thur.   April 11   Clovis    Clovis   3:30 
Mon.                   April 15                              Bullard                                            Buchanan                         3:30          
Thur.         April 18   Clovis West   CW   3:30  
Mon.  April 22   Clovis North    CN   3:30 
Thur.                   April 25                              Fresno High                                    BHS                3:30 
Coaches:  
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